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Team
Name Match Win Tie  % WinsPLostPWin

Season
Lost

Team Average
T PPD T MPR

Nationleague Division 3

64,29Panzerotto 2 2 01 0 18 10 17,19 2,21

64,29DSV 14 / 1 Wels 1 1 02 0 9 5 17,85 2,45

57,14GG Traisentaler 1 1 03 0 8 6 16,31 1,95

50,00DC OH-ER 2 1 04 1 14 14 17,11 1,89

42,86DC Krakau 1 0 05 1 6 8 16,71 1,92

42,86Triple Nix Nation 1 0 06 1 6 8 17,58 1,80

35,71Team Palace 1 0 07 1 5 9 16,71 2,16

28,57Floriani Bouncer 1 0 08 1 4 10 14,43 1,87

Name Team
AVG Max

Rk HCP 501 PPD 501 Win
Team PlayerLegs

Cricket
AVG MaxLegs

501 MPR %
Legs

Spieler unter 60 Prozent Gesamtspiele

100%Tobias Baldt DSV 14 / 1 Wels 23,68 4 20,71 23,86 3 3,23 4,002 21
100%Sven Kogler Team Palace 22,59 4 19,44 20,88 3 3,12 3,752 22
100%Peter Cancic Panzerotto 21,48 8 20,94 27,83 6 2,67 3,834 33
100%Lulzim  Qiriqi Team Palace 20,35 4 16,20 17,67 3 2,97 3,402 04
100%Robert Scherzer DSV 14 / 1 Wels 19,66 4 17,53 21,11 3 2,64 3,404 25
100%Bernhard Schnaderbeck Floriani Bouncer 18,75 4 16,87 18,48 3 2,50 3,330 06
100%Roland Scheickl Triple Nix Nation 18,59 4 18,94 21,78 3 2,21 3,003 37
100%Wilhelm Leitner Panzerotto 18,38 8 16,71 22,77 6 2,43 3,464 38
100%Markus Tanzer GG Traisentaler 18,15 4 18,15 23,67 3 2,20 3,000 09
100%Kevin Dornbierer DC OH-ER 17,98 8 18,56 26,37 6 2,11 2,845 310
100%Ahmet Guenyar Panzerotto 17,93 8 17,13 21,78 6 2,27 2,834 211
100%Sebastian  Major DC Krakau 17,64 4 17,55 21,67 3 2,15 2,173 112
100%Karin Gonner DC OH-ER 17,48 8 17,31 20,79 6 2,14 3,404 213
100%Mario Grillhofer DC Krakau 17,26 4 17,94 21,78 3 2,01 2,572 214
100%Christian Rutzenstorfer DSV 14 / 1 Wels 17,15 4 15,91 17,57 3 2,23 2,802 115
100%Roman Scheickl Triple Nix Nation 16,81 4 17,69 21,90 3 1,93 2,002 016
100%Gerald Maier GG Traisentaler 16,65 4 17,55 20,88 3 1,91 2,573 317
100%Kevin Spreitzer Floriani Bouncer 16,23 4 14,88 15,66 3 2,13 2,502 118
100%DOMINIK FORSTER Team Palace 15,78 4 18,69 20,88 3 1,56 2,142 119
100%Gilbert Grillhofer DC Krakau 15,76 4 16,76 19,21 3 1,79 2,002 020
100%Gerald Aigner DSV 14 / 1 Wels 15,67 4 17,23 22,90 3 1,71 2,472 021
100%daniel wanek GG Traisentaler 15,44 4 14,70 16,16 3 1,96 2,432 122
100%Robin Reichl Triple Nix Nation 15,27 4 17,99 20,79 3 1,52 1,573 123
100%Norbert Kleinlercher DC OH-ER 15,09 8 15,58 19,33 6 1,77 2,334 224
100%Hermann Ranacher DC OH-ER 14,88 8 16,97 29,47 6 1,55 1,755 225
100%CHRISTOPHER KUBACK GG Traisentaler 14,51 4 14,82 16,50 3 1,72 2,003 026
100%Holger Krüger DC Krakau 14,34 4 14,58 16,33 3 1,71 2,551 127
100%Corinna Weixler Triple Nix Nation 14,21 4 15,71 18,00 3 1,54 1,862 128
100%Manfred  Hörtlackner Floriani Bouncer 13,43 4 14,24 16,57 3 1,53 1,602 129
100%Dusan Cvijanovic Panzerotto 13,02 8 13,99 15,39 6 1,46 2,004 030
100%Danijel Darac Floriani Bouncer 11,35 4 11,73 12,93 3 1,33 1,500 031
100%MARCO LICHTENBERGER Team Palace 10,37 4 12,49 13,79 3 1,00 1,500 032



Name TeamRk W HGT TWin Hat

NATION / LEAGUE

MPR 6 Mr 7 Mr5 Mr 9 Mr8 Mr

Player Standings Cricket

Tobias Baldt DSV 14 / 1 Wel 3 3,23 0 1 03 11 0 10
Sven Kogler Team Palace 3 3,12 0 1 01 22 0 00
Lulzim Qiriqi Team Palace 3 2,97 1 1 02 13 0 00
Peter Cancic Panzerotto 6 2,67 0 0 06 24 0 10
Robert Scherzer DSV 14 / 1 Wel 3 2,64 0 1 01 05 0 00
Bernhard Schnaderbec Floriani Bouncer 3 2,50 0 1 01 16 0 10
Wilhelm Leitner Panzerotto 6 2,43 0 0 04 47 0 00
Ahmet Guenyar Panzerotto 6 2,27 1 0 06 28 0 10
Christian Rutzenstorfe DSV 14 / 1 Wel 3 2,23 0 0 02 19 0 00
Roland Scheickl Triple Nix Natio 3 2,21 1 0 00 010 0 00
Markus Tanzer GG Traisentaler 3 2,20 0 0 02 011 0 00
Sebastian Major DC Krakau 3 2,15 0 0 01 112 0 00
Karin Gonner DC OH-ER 6 2,14 0 1 03 213 0 00
Kevin Spreitzer Floriani Bouncer 3 2,13 0 0 01 014 0 00
Kevin Dornbierer DC OH-ER 6 2,11 0 1 03 115 0 00
Mario Grillhofer DC Krakau 3 2,01 0 2 02 016 0 00
daniel wanek GG Traisentaler 3 1,96 0 0 02 217 0 00
Roman Scheickl Triple Nix Natio 3 1,93 0 0 01 118 0 20
Gerald Maier GG Traisentaler 3 1,91 0 0 01 019 0 00
Gilbert Grillhofer DC Krakau 3 1,79 0 1 00 020 0 00
Norbert Kleinlercher DC OH-ER 6 1,77 0 0 02 121 0 00
CHRISTOPHER KUBAC GG Traisentaler 3 1,72 1 0 03 122 0 00
Holger Krüger DC Krakau 3 1,71 0 0 01 123 0 00
Gerald Aigner DSV 14 / 1 Wel 3 1,71 0 0 02 024 0 00
DOMINIK FORSTER Team Palace 3 1,56 0 0 01 125 0 10
Hermann Ranacher DC OH-ER 6 1,55 0 0 02 126 0 00
Corinna Weixler Triple Nix Natio 3 1,54 0 0 01 127 0 00
Manfred Hörtlackner Floriani Bouncer 3 1,53 0 0 02 028 0 00
Robin Reichl Triple Nix Natio 3 1,52 0 0 00 029 0 00
Dusan Cvijanovic Panzerotto 6 1,46 0 0 04 130 0 00
Danijel Darac Floriani Bouncer 3 1,33 0 0 00 031 0 00
MARCO LICHTENBERG Team Palace 3 1,00 1 0 00 032 0 00



Name TeamRk 501Master  Out
Low 180GT Win HiPPD Ast

Dart Out
11 1210

Round Out
6 75

Tons

NATION / LEAGUE
Player Standings 501 Master Out

9 8
Peter Cancic Panzerotto 18 20,94 3 0 0 00 01 1 00142 0
Tobias Baldt DSV 14 / 1 Wels 04 20,71 2 0 0 00 02 0 1051 1
Sven Kogler Team Palace 04 19,44 2 0 0 00 03 0 0030 1
Roland Scheickl Triple Nix Natio 04 18,94 3 0 0 00 04 0 0020 1
DOMINIK FORSTER Team Palace 14 18,69 1 0 0 00 05 0 0030 1
Kevin Dornbierer DC OH-ER 28 18,56 3 0 0 00 06 0 0081 1
Markus Tanzer GG Traisentaler 04 18,15 0 0 0 00 07 0 1020 0
Robin Reichl Triple Nix Natio 24 17,99 1 0 0 00 08 0 0020 0
Mario Grillhofer DC Krakau 04 17,94 2 0 0 00 09 0 0010 1
Roman Scheickl Triple Nix Natio 24 17,69 0 0 0 00 010 0 0020 0
Sebastian Major DC Krakau 24 17,55 1 0 0 00 011 0 0020 1
Gerald Maier GG Traisentaler 04 17,55 3 0 0 00 012 0 0050 1
Robert Scherzer DSV 14 / 1 Wels 24 17,53 2 0 0 00 013 0 0030 0
Karin Gonner DC OH-ER 28 17,31 2 0 0 00 014 0 1040 0
Gerald Aigner DSV 14 / 1 Wels 24 17,23 0 0 0 00 015 0 0020 0
Ahmet Guenyar Panzerotto 28 17,13 2 0 0 00 016 0 0050 1
Hermann Ranacher DC OH-ER 38 16,97 2 0 0 00 017 1 0040 0
Bernhard Schnaderbec Floriani Bouncer 04 16,87 0 0 0 00 018 0 0040 0
Gilbert Grillhofer DC Krakau 24 16,76 0 0 0 00 019 0 0020 0
Wilhelm Leitner Panzerotto 18 16,71 3 0 0 00 020 0 0030 1
Lulzim Qiriqi Team Palace 24 16,20 0 0 0 00 021 0 0020 0
Christian Rutzenstorfe DSV 14 / 1 Wels 14 15,91 1 0 0 00 022 0 0030 0
Corinna Weixler Triple Nix Natio 14 15,71 1 0 0 00 023 0 0010 0
Norbert Kleinlercher DC OH-ER 28 15,58 2 0 0 00 024 0 0040 0
Kevin Spreitzer Floriani Bouncer 14 14,88 1 0 0 00 025 0 0000 0
CHRISTOPHER KUBAC GG Traisentaler 34 14,82 0 0 0 00 026 0 0000 0
daniel wanek GG Traisentaler 14 14,70 1 0 0 00 027 0 0010 0
Holger Krüger DC Krakau 04 14,58 1 0 0 00 028 0 0030 0
Manfred Hörtlackner Floriani Bouncer 14 14,24 1 0 0 00 029 0 0020 0
Dusan Cvijanovic Panzerotto 48 13,99 0 0 0 00 030 0 0020 0
MARCO LICHTENBERG Team Palace 04 12,49 0 0 0 00 031 0 0010 0
Danijel Darac Floriani Bouncer 04 11,73 0 0 0 00 032 0 0000 0


